
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

43 

09 

56 

41 

名前 

吉田 琉雲 

今岡 駿太 

那須 愛斗 

溝口 寿希也 

モデル 

CRF250R 

KX250 

CRF250R 

KX250 

チーム名 

Ｂｅｌｌｓ  Ｒａｃｉｎｇ 

ＴＥＡＭ  ＳＫＲ 

★ ★ＭＯＴＩＯＮＲＡＣＩＮＧ  

ｗｉｔｈ  Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

Total points 

50 

36 

36 

26 

Heat1 

25 

16 

20 

13 

Heat2 

25 

20 

16 

13 

作成日： 2024/11/17 15:52:42 

　　　［審査委員長］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［競技監督］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［計時長］ 

Orbits 
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ライセンス： HSR九州 オフロードコース 

2024 MFJモトクロス全国大会 HSR九州 
IAオープン 

総合結果 

HSR九州モトクロスコース 1.700 km 
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長方形


